


















ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KUMBAKONAM - 612 501

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(I & II Year U.G. & P.G. Classes)

Semester : Even Semester
Academic Year :2O23-24

s.
No. Date Day

No. of
Working

Davs

Academic Activity

1. 08.03.2024 FridaV 1 Commencement of reqular classes
2. 09.03.2024 Saturday 2
a r0.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
4. tt.03.2024 Mondav 3

5. 12.03.2024 Tuesday 4
6. t3.03.2024 Wednesday 5

7. t4.03.2024 Thursday 6'
B. t5.03.2024 Friday
9. 16.03.2024 Saturday B

10. 17.03.2024 Sundav Holidav
11. 18.03.2024 Monday 9
12. 19.03.2024 Tuesday 10
13. 20.03.2024 Wednesday 11

L4, 21.03.2024 Thursday L2
15. 22.03.2024 Friday 13

16. 23.03.2024 Saturday 14
t7. 24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
18. 25.03.2024 Monday 15
19. 26.03.2024 Tuesdav 16
20. 27.03.2024 Wednesday 17
2t. 28.03.2024 Thursday 18
22. 29.03.2024 Friday Holiday - Good Friday
23. 30.03.2024 Saturday 19
24. 31.03.2Q24 Sunday Holiday
25. 0t.04.2024 Monday 20
26. 02.04.2024 Tuesday 2t
27. 03.04.2024 Wednesdav 22
28. 04.04.2024 Thursday 23
29. 05.04.2024 Friday 24
30. 06.04.2024 Saturday 25
31. 07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
32. 08.04.2024 Monday 26
33. 09.04.2024 Tuesday Holiday - Telugu New year
34. 70.04.2024 Wednesday 27
35. tt.04.2024 Thursday Holiday - Ramzan Festival
36, t2.04.2024 Friday 28
37. t3.04.2024 Saturday 29
38. 14.04.2024 Sunday Holidav - Tamil New year
39. 15.04.2024 Monday 30
40. 16.04.2024 Tuesday 31
41. 17.04.2024 Wednesday 32
42. 78.04.2024 Thursday 33
43. 19.04.2024 Friday 34
44. 20.04.2024 Saturday 35
45. 2t.04.2024 Sundav Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanti



.s,
No.

Date Day
No. of

Working
Days

Academic Activity

46. 22.04.2024 Monday 36
47. 23.04.2024 Tuesday 37
48. 24.04.2024 Wednesday 3B Assessment Test
49. 25.04.2024 Thursday 39 Assessment Test
50. 26.04.2024 Fridav 40 Assessment Test
51. 27.04.2024 Saturday 41 Assessment Test
52. 28.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
53. 29.04.2024 Monday 42 Assessment Test
54. 30.04.2024 Tuesday 43 Assessment Test
55. 01.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday - May Day
56. 02.05.2024 Thursday 44
57. 03.05.2024 Friday 45
58. 04.05.2024 Saturday 46
59. 05.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
60. 06.05.2024 Monday 47
61. 07.05.2024 Tuesday 48,

62. 08.05.2024 Wednesday 49
63. 09.05.2024 Thursday 50
64. 10.0s.2024 Fridav 51
65. tt.05.2024 Saturday 52
66. 12.0s.2024 Sunday Holiday
67. 13.05.2024 Monday 53
68. 14.05.2024 Tuesday 54
69. t5.05.2024 Wednesday 55
70. 16.05.2024 Thursday 56
71. t7.05.2024 Friday 57
72. 18.05.2024 Saturday 58
73. t9.05.2024 Sundav Holiday
74. 20.05.2024 Monday 59
75. 27.05.2024 Tuesdav 60
76. 22.05.2024 Wednesday 61
77. 23.05.2024 Thursday 62
78, 24.05.2024 Fridav 63
79. 25.05.2024 Saturdav 64
80. 26.0s.2024 Sunday Holiday
Bl. 27.05.2024 Monday 65 Coachinq classes
82, 28.05.2024 Tuesday 66 Coachinq classes
83, 29.0s.2024 Wednesday 67 Coachinq classes
84. 30.0s,2024 Thursday 68 Coaching classes
85, " 3t.05.2024 Friday 69 Coachlnq classes
86. 0t.06.2024 Saturday 70 Coachinq classes
87, 02.06.2024 Sundav Holidav
88. 03.06.2024 Monday 7L Model Theory Examinations
89. 04.06.2024 Tuesday 72 Model Theorv Examinations
90. 05.06.2024 Wednesday 73 Model Theory Examinations
91. 06.06.2024 Thursday 74 Model Theory Examinations
92. 07.06.2024 Fridav 75 Model Theory Examinations
93. 08.06.2024 Saturday 76 Model Theory Examinations
94. 09.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
95. 10.06.2024 Monday 77 Model Practical Examinations
96. 7t.06.2024 Tuesday 78 Model Practical Examinations
97. 12.06.2024 Wednesday 79 Model Practical Examinations
98. 8.46.2024 Thursday 80 Last workinq dav



s.
No,

Date Day
No. of

Working
Davs

Academic Activity

99. 14.06.2024 Friday B1

100. 15.06.2024 Saturday 82 Commencement of UniversiW Theory Examinations
101. t6.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
102. t7.06.2024 Monday Holiday - Bakrid festival
103. 18.06.2024 Tuesday 83

104. 19.06.2024 Wednesday B4

105. 20.06.2024 Thursday B5

106, 2t.06.2024 Friday B6

t07. 22.06.2024 Saturday 87

108. 23.06.2024 Sunday Holidav
109. 24.06.2024 Monday BB

1 10, 25.06.2024 Tuesday B9

1 11. 26.06.2024 Wednesday 90

Ltz, 27.06.2024 Thursday 91

113. 28.06.2024 Friday 92

t14. 29.06.2024 Saturday 93

1 15. 30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
116. 01.07.2024 Monday 94
tl7. 02.07.2024 Tuesday 95

118. 03.07.2024 Wednesday 96
119. 04.a7.2024 Thursday 97

770. 05.07.2024 Fridav 98
721. 06.07.2024 SaturdaV 99

122. 07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday
t23. 08.07.2024 Monday 100 Commencement of University Practical Examinations

Prepared by: Dean (Academics)

Apirrovqd by: Principal
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ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KUMBAKONAM - 512 501

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(III & IV Year U.G. Classes)

Semester I Even Semester
Academic Year 

= 
2O23-24

s.
No.

Date Day
No. of

Working
Days

Academic Activity

l-. 29.01.2024 Monday 1

2. 30.07.2024 Tuesday 2
3. 37.01.2024 Wednesday 3

4. 0t.02.2024 Thursday 4
5. 02.02.2024 Friday 5
6. 03.02.2024 Saturday 6
7. 04.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
B, 05.02.2024 Monday 7
9. 06.02.2024 Tuesday B

10. 07.02.2024 Wednesday 9
11. 08.02.2024 Thursday 10
t2. 09.02.2024 Friday 11

13. t0.02.2024 Saturday t2
14. tt.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
15. 72.02.2024 Monday 13
16. t3,02.2024 Tuesday 14
77. 14.02.2024 Wednesdav 15
18, t5.02.2024 Thursday 16
19, 16.02.2024 Friday 77
20. t7.02.2024 Saturday 1B

2t. t8.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
22. t9.02.2024 Monday 19
23. 20.02.2024 Tuesday 20

'24. 21.02.2024 Wednesday 2t
25. 22.02.2024 Thursday 22 Assessment Test - 1 (Final Year)
26. 23.02.2024 Friday 23 Assessment Test - 1 (Final Year)
27. 24.02.2024 Saturday 24 Assessment Test - 1 (Final Year)
28, 25.02.2024 Sunday Holiday
29. 26.02.2024 Monday 25
30. 27.02.2024 Tuesday 26
31. 28.02.2024 Wednesday 27
32. 29.02.2024 Thursdr 28
33. 01.03.2024 Friday 29
34. 02.03.2024 Saturday 30
35, 03,03.2024 Sunday Holiday

" 36. 04.03.2024 Mond 31
37. 0s.03.2024 Tuesday 32
38. 06.03.2024 Wednesday 33
39, 07.03.2024 Thursday 34
40. 08.03.2024 Friday 35
41. 09.03.2024 Saturday 36
42. 10.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
43. tt.03.2024 Monday 37 Assessment Test (Third Year)
44. L2.03.2024 Tuesday 3B Assessment Test fihird Year)
45. 13.03.2024 Wednesday 39 Assessment Test (Third Year)



s.
No. Date Day

No. of
Working

Davs

Academic Activity

46. t4.03.2024 Thursdav 40 Assessment Test (Third Year)
47. 75.03.2024 Fridav 4t Assessment Test (Third Year)
48. 16.03.2024 Saturday 42 Assessment Test (Third Year)
49. 77.03.2024 Sunday Holiday
50. 18.03.2024 Monday 43 Assessment Test (Third Year)
51. 19.03.2024 Tuesday 44 Assessment Test - 2 (Final Year)
52. 20.03.2024 Wednesday 45 Assessment Test - 2 (Final Year)
53. 21.a3.2024 Thursday 46 Assessment Test - 2 (Final Year)
54. 22.03.2024 Friday 47
55. 23.03.2024 Saturday 48
56. 24.03.2024 Sundav Holiday
57. 2s.03.2024 Monday 49
58. 26.03.2024 Tuesday 50

59. 27.03.2024 Wednesday 51

60. 28.03.2024 Thursday 52,
61. 29.03.2024 Fridav Holiday - Good Friday

. 62. 30.03.2024 Saturdav 53
63, 3t.03.2024 Sunday HolidaV
64. 07.04.2024 Monday 54
65. 02.04.2024 Tuesday 55

66. 03.04.2024 Wednesday 56

67. 04.04.2024 Thursday 57

68. 05.04.2024 Friday 5B

69. 06.04.2024 Saturday 59
70. 07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
77. 08.04.2024 Monday 60
72. 09.04.2024 Tuesday Holidav - Teluqu New vear
73. 10.04.2024 Wednesdav 61
74. Lt.04.2024 Thursday Holiday - Ramzan Festival
75. 12.04.2024 Friday 62

76. t3.04.2024 Saturday 63

77. 14.04.2024 Sundav Holidav - Tamil New year
78, 15.04.2024 Monday 64 Coachinq classes
79. t6.04.2024 Tuesday 65 Coachinq classes
80. t7.04.2024 Wednesday 66 Coachinq classes
81. 78.04.2024 Thursday 67 Coachinq classes
82. 79.04.2024 Friday 6B Coachinq classes
83. 20.04.2024 Saturday 69 Coachinq classes
84. 27.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - Mahaveer Javanti
85. 22.04.2024 Monday 70 Model practical /Proiect viva voce examinations
86, 23.04.2024 Tuesday 7t Model practical /Proiect viva voce examinations
87, 24.04.2024 Wednesday 72 Model Theorv Examinations
BB. 2s.04.2024 Thursday 73 Model Theory Examinations
89. 26.04.2024 Fridav 74 Model Theorv Examinations
90. 27.04.2024 Saturday 75 Model Theorv Examinations
91. 28.44.2024 Sundav Holiday
92. 29.04.2024 Monday 76 Model Theory Examinations
93. 30.04.2024 Tuesday 77 Model Theorv Examinations
94. 01.05.2024 Wednesday Holidav - Mav Dav
95. 02.0s.2024 Thursday 7B Model Theory Examinations
96. 03.05.2024 Fridav 79 Last workinq dav
o7 04.05.2024 Saturday BO



s.
No.

Date Day
No. of

Working
Davs

Academic Activity

98. 05.05.2024 Sunday Holiday

99.
06.05.2024

Monday
B1 Commencement of University Practical / Project

Examinations
100. 07.05.2024 Tuesday 82
101. 08.0s.2024 Wednesday B3
102. 09.0s.2024 Thursdav 84
103. 10.05.2024 Friday B5
104. tt.05.2024 Saturday B6
105. t2.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
106. t3.0s.2024 Monday 87
707. 14.05.2024 Tuesday BB

108. 15.0s.2024 Wednesday B9 Commencement of Univerbity Theory Exami nations

Prepared by: Dean (Academics) rl

Approved by: Principal


